
 

2023/2024 BCYC SOUTH EVENTS 

    

EVENT DATE(S) LOCATION HOST(S) 

South HH Thu, Dec 7 Waterfront, Stuart Bob and Vickie 

South Holiday Brunch Sun, Dec 17 Café Martier at PO 
Arcade, Stuart 

Madi and John 

South HH Thu, Jan 11 Sneaky Tiki, Colorado 
Inn, Stuart 

Eileen and Ginny 

South HH Thu, Jan 25 Speakeasy at Café 
Martier at PO Arcade, 
Stuart 

Gail and Bob  

South Event Sun, Feb 3 Loving’s Club, Stuart  John and Pam 

South Superbowl Sat, Feb 11 Soucy’s  Colin and Chris  

South HH Thu, Feb 22 Beach Party Michelle and Richard 

South HH Thu, Mar 7 Day in the Park Volunteers Needed 

South St. Patty’s Event Thu, Mar 21 TBD Sheila, Homer, Madi, John, Ben, 
Candy 

South Golf Outing TBD TBD Colin 

South End of Season Thu, Apr 4 TBD Jackie and Howard 

South HH – one more! Thu, Apr18 Open Bowling, Stuart 
Bowling Lanes 

Volunteers Needed 

    

    

    

    

 

 


